VENDOR

CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.

CHRISTIANSON BUS TRANSPORTION SERVICES

CRYSTAL MELLO

CRYSTAL MELLO

CRYSTAL MELLO

CRYSTAL MELLO

DERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA

HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT
REGULAR TRANSPORTATION

2016/2017

COMMENTS

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT

HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
HOMELESS STUDENT FROM
CHRISTIANSON BUS

HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
REIMBURSEMENT

OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO
OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION
OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO
FIELD TRIP TO CAMP SARGENT
HGS TO CAMP SARGENT

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION
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AMOUNT
2,450.00
2,625.00
1,050.00
3,150.00
1,400.00
2,625.00
2,975.00
3,150.00
2,625.00
1,320.00

840.00
1,320.00
780.00
1,140.00
1,200.00
1,020.00
1,200.00
660.00
579.00
47.94
121.89
180.20
87.59

(1,485.00)
2,260.25
5,438.25

675.00
810.00
675.00
675.00
772.00
868.50
855.00
916.75
241.25
90.00
916.75
724.64
558.57
2,450.38
2,279.52
1,515.58
2,066.70
2,755.60



VENDOR

FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA
KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

KELLY GALLANT

HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT
REGULAR TRANSPORTATION
2016/2017

COMMENTS

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

HMS TO SNHU CENTER

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION

REG TRANSPORTATION
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON
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AMOUNT
124,002.00
2,004.84
1,583.00
124,002.00
2,673.12
2,406.16
124,002.00
2,450.36
759.84
2,066.70
3,836.44
124,002.00
1,782.08
1,614.66
551.12
124,002.00
1,782.08
1,266.40
1,102.24
124,002.00
2,895.88
2,532.80
2,066.70
124,002.00
2,895.88
2,057.90
124,002.00
124,002.00
124,002.00
2,561.74
1,893.46
1,889.59
1,791.14
688.90
2,279.52
41.40
96.62
46.22
101.00
44.23
15.79
50.80
19.11
19.11



HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT

REGULAR TRANSPORTATION
2016/2017

VENDOR COMMENTS AMOUNT
KELLY GALLANT HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON 31.85
KELLY GALLANT HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 12.74
KELLY GALLANT HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON 23.20
KELLY GALLANT HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON 13.92
KELLY GALLANT HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON 23.22
LITCHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT REIMBURSEMENT (2,364.24)
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 8,786.92
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT SAU#37 HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 2,815.37
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT SAU#37 HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 2,898.18
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT SAU#37 HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 993.66
SAFE PASSAGE TRANSPORTATION HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 195.00
SAFE PASSAGE TRANSPORTATION HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 390.00
SAFEWAY TRANSPORTION SERVICES COURT PLACEMENT TRANSPORTATION 723.75
SAFEWAY TRANSPORTION SERVICES COURT PLACEMENT TRANSPORTATION 337.75
SAFEWAY TRANSPORTION SERVICES HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 8,170.00
SK TAXI HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 90.00
SK TAXI HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 210.00
SK TAXI HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 24.00
SK TAXI HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 1,620.00
SK TAXI HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION 1,350.00
TD BANKNORTH, NA SAFETY VESTS 87.67
W.B. MASON CO, INC CRAYONS - KINDERGARTEN 63.00
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 1,612.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 1,612.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 2,042.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 2,042.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 1,720.00
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 4,192.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELESS STUDENT 2,365.00
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT HOMELES TRANSPORTATION 4,085.00

TOTAL 2017 1,394,661.68
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