HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULAR TRANSPORTATION 2016/2017

<u>VENDOR</u>	COMMENTS	<u>AMOUNT</u>
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,450.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,625.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	1,050.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	3,150.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	1,400.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,625.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,975.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	3,150.00
CARING HANDS TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,625.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	1,320.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	840.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	1,320.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	780.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	1,140.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	1,200.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	1,020.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	1,200.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS CO.	HOMELESS STUDENT FROM	660.00
CHRISTIANSON BUS TRANSPORTION SERVICES	CHRISTIANSON BUS	579.00
CRYSTAL MELLO	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	47.94
CRYSTAL MELLO	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	121.89
CRYSTAL MELLO	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	180.20
CRYSTAL MELLO	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	87.59
DERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	REIMBURSEMENT	(1,485.00)
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO	2,260.25
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	5,438.25
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO	675.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	810.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO	675.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO	675.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	772.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	868.50
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	855.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	916.75
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	241.25
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	90.00
DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES	OUT OF DISTRICT TRANSPORTATIO	916.75
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	FIELD TRIP TO CAMP SARGENT	724.64
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	HGS TO CAMP SARGENT	558.57
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,450.38
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,279.52
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,515.58
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,066.70
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,755.60

HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULAR TRANSPORTATION 2016/2017

VENDOR	<u>COMMENTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,004.84
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,583.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,673.12
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,406.16
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,450.36
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	759.84
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,066.70
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	HMS TO SNHU CENTER	3,836.44
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,782.08
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,614.66
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	551.12
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,782.08
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,266.40
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,102.24
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,895.88
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,532.80
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,066.70
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,895.88
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,057.90
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	124,002.00
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,561.74
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,893.46
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,889.59
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	1,791.14
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	688.90
FIRST STUDENT NASHUA	REG TRANSPORTATION	2,279.52
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	41.40
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	96.62
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	46.22
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	101.00
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	44.23
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	15.79
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	50.80
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	19.11
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	19.11

HUDSON SCHOOL DISTRICT REGULAR TRANSPORTATION 2016/2017

<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>COMMENTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	31.85
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	12.74
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	23.20
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	13.92
KELLY GALLANT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTAITON	23.22
LITCHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	REIMBURSEMENT	(2,364.24)
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRICT	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	8,786.92
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT SAU#37	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	2,815.37
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT SAU#37	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	2,898.18
MANCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT SAU#37	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	993.66
SAFE PASSAGE TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	195.00
SAFE PASSAGE TRANSPORTATION	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	390.00
SAFEWAY TRANSPORTION SERVICES	COURT PLACEMENT TRANSPORTATION	723.75
SAFEWAY TRANSPORTION SERVICES	COURT PLACEMENT TRANSPORTATION	337.75
SAFEWAY TRANSPORTION SERVICES	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	8,170.00
SK TAXI	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	90.00
SK TAXI	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	210.00
SK TAXI	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	24.00
SK TAXI	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	1,620.00
SK TAXI	HOMELESS TRANSPORTATION	1,350.00
TD BANKNORTH, NA	SAFETY VESTS	87.67
W.B. MASON CO, INC	CRAYONS - KINDERGARTEN	63.00
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	1,612.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	1,612.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,042.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,042.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	1,720.00
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	4,192.50
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELESS STUDENT	2,365.00
WINDHAM SCHOOL DISTRICT	HOMELES TRANSPORTATION	4,085.00
	TOTAL 2017	1,394,661.68